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Dome light Nairos G2 white 230V 12W 1140im CRI80 90° IP65 3000K,

4000K, 6000K 3CCT
Product code 22067

A modern luminaire suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. This round ceiling light fixture features the
option to choose between 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K light temperatures, and can be mounted on both
walls and ceilings.

With an IP65 protection rating, this luminaire is protected against fine dust and low-pressure jets of water.
This allows the luminaire to be used in stairwells, on terraces, in corridors, as well as in office spaces.

Nairos LX models are available with the following options: Power: 12W, 18W, 24W, 36W (dimensions may
vary according to power) Color: black, white Color temperatures: 3000/4000/6500K.

If you haven't found the perfect light fixture from our product range yet, then browse through the
PROLUMEN catalogue as well!
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https://ledhouse.ee/et/3/37/plafoonid
https://ledhouse.ee/en/catalogues/342-prolumen-luminaires

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1140lumens
95Im/W

3 years
230V

0.70

12W

12w

90°

80

IP65
30000h
50.0mm
200.0mm
400g

20pcs

white
plastic
20000times
IKO8

indoor / outdoor use
-20 ~ 4+40°C
CE

E

>
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