

**LED
HOUSE**
enlightening
spaces®



Dome light Nairos G2 white 230V 12W 1140lm CRI80 90° IP65 3000K, 4000K, 6000K 3CCT

Product code 22067

A modern luminaire suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. This round [ceiling light fixture](#) features the option to choose between 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K light temperatures, and can be mounted on both walls and ceilings.

With an IP65 protection rating, this luminaire is protected against fine dust and low-pressure jets of water. This allows the luminaire to be used in stairwells, on terraces, in corridors, as well as in office spaces.

Nairos LX models are available with the following options: Power: 12W, 18W, 24W, 36W (dimensions may vary according to power) Color: black, white Color temperatures: 3000/4000/6500K.

If you haven't found the perfect light fixture from our product range yet, then browse through the [PROLUMEN catalogue](#) as well!

Correlated colour temperature	3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Luminous flux	1140lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	95lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.70
Output	12W
Maximum output	12W
Lens angle	90°
Cri	80
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	30000h
Height	50.0mm
Diameter	200.0mm
Weight	400g
In box	20pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	plastic
No. of switches	20000times
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ +40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	